
Morwell Golf Club

Men's & Women's Stableford (Gippsland Men's Health -

Budjeri Mapan - L Marks)

Competition Prize Report

Sat, 31 Jan 2026

Division: Div 1

Type: Stableford

Place Getters

010871
Cantrill, Zac

42

50 x Winners Voucher

M 1.9 (2)

Division: Div 2

Type: Stableford

Place Getters

011561
Flynn, Errol

42

50 x Winners Voucher

M 14.8 (16)

Division: Div 3

Type: Stableford

Place Getters

015931
Rigby, Brodie

47

50 x Winners Voucher

M 20.9 (22)

Division: Overall

Type: Stableford

Ball Rundowns

01727 (no. 1)
Griffiths, Jenny

47

1 x Ball

W 26.7 (29)

00186 (no. 2)
Orchard, Graeme

44

1 x Ball

M 27.4 (29)

01659 (no. 3)
Clark, Glenda

43

1 x Ball

W 39.0 (42)

00344 (no. 4)
Lalor, Garry

41

1 x Ball

M 10.2 (11)

01662 (no. 5)
Burridge, Dean

41

1 x Ball

M 17.8 (19)

00373 (no. 6)
Hall, Bill

40

1 x Ball

M 13.7 (14)

01617 (no. 7)
Thorburn, Gary

40

1 x Ball

M 15.1 (16)
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00573 (no. 8)
King, Rob

40

1 x Ball

M 7.4 (8)

01647 (no. 9)
van Rooy, Lisa

40

1 x Ball

W 24.7 (27)

01734 (no. 10)
Heasley, Ivan

39

1 x Ball

M 20.9 (22)

00105 (no. 11)
Towns, Lucas

39

1 x Ball

M 0.7 (1)

Division: Overall

Type: Special

Special Prizes

002822nd NTP
Reynolds, Scott

3 x Ball

M 4.1 (4)

016178th NTP
Thorburn, Gary

2 x Ball

M 15.1 (16)

0159311th NTP
Rigby, Brodie

89 x NTP 11 Voucher

M 20.9 (22)

Division: Overall

Type: Eagles - Gross

Hole Prizes

010871
Cantrill, Zac

1

3 x Balls

M 1.9 (2)

000741
Ford, Tim

1

3 x Balls

M +0.9 (+1)

015111
White, Lockie

1

3 x Balls

M 7.2 (8)

Type: Birdies - Gross

Hole Prizes

016171
Thorburn, Gary

1

1 x Balls

M 15.1 (16)

30128019781
Sleswick, Paddy

1

1 x Balls

M 5.9 (6)

002541
Kamphuis, Ben

1

1 x Balls

M 13.6 (14)

011561
Flynn, Errol

1

1 x Balls

M 14.8 (16)

471531
McGregor, Terry

1

1 x Balls

M 17.1 (18)
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015111
White, Lockie

1

1 x Balls

M 7.2 (8)

003731
Hall, Bill

1

1 x Balls

M 13.7 (14)

001021
Towns, Chris

1

1 x Balls

M 2.3 (2)

015931
Rigby, Brodie

1

1 x Balls

M 20.9 (22)
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